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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

3000 Metres Steeplechase WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

3000 m estejuoksu NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 8 August  2005    20:35

424 Minori HAYAKARI JPN 721 9:41.21 9:41.21
812 Carrie MESSNER USA 772 9:39.68 9:39.68
448 Salome CHEPCHUMBA KEN 823 9:29.81 9:31.44
404 Korene HINDS JAM 764 9:36.23 9:36.23
485 Bouchra CHAABI MAR 805 9:30.35 9:41.82
675 Yelena ZADOROZHNAYA RUS 776 9:32.96 9:32.96
452 Jeruto KIPTUM KEN 817 9:29.21 9:29.21
550 Wioletta JANOWSKA POL 778 9:25.09 9:25.09
670 Yekaterina VOLKOVA RUS 789 9:29.88 9:29.88
588 Cristina CASANDRA ROM 7710 9:31.96 9:35.95
801 Elizabeth JACKSON USA 7711 9:39.78 9:39.78
577 Inês MONTEIRO POR 8012 9:39.20 9:39.20
405 Mardrea HYMAN JAM 7213 9:36.14 9:36.14
737 Docus INZIKURU UGA 8214 9:15.04 9:15.04
239 Yamina BOUCHAOUANTE FRA 8015 9:42.18 9:42.18

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

9:01.59WR Gulnara SAMITOVA RUS 25 Iráklio4 Jul 2004
9:27.85CR Docus INZIKURU UGA 23 Helsinki6 Aug 2005
9:15.04WL Docus INZIKURU UGA 23 Athína (Olympic St.)14 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Gulnara SAMITOVA 4 Jul 049:01.59 RUS
Docus INZIKURU 14 Jun 059:15.04 UGA
Alesya TURAVA 27 Jul 029:16.51 BLR
Justyna BAK 5 Jun 029:22.29 POL
Lyubov IVANOVA 10 Aug 039:24.78 RUS
Wioletta JANOWSKA 14 Jun 059:25.09 POL
Jeruto KIPTUM 6 Aug 059:29.21 KEN
Briana SHOOK 31 Jul 049:29.32 USA
Salome CHEPCHUMBA 31 Jul 049:29.81 KEN
Yekaterina VOLKOVA 6 Aug 059:29.88 RUS

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Docus INZIKURU9:15.04 UGA 14 Jun
Wioletta JANOWSKA9:25.09 POL 14 Jun
Jeruto KIPTUM9:29.21 KEN 6 Aug
Yekaterina VOLKOVA9:29.88 RUS 6 Aug
Salome CHEPCHUMBA9:31.44 KEN 14 Jun
Lívia TÓTH9:32.52 HUN 14 Jun
Yelena ZADOROZHNAYA9:32.96 RUS 6 Aug
Nataliya IZMODENOVA9:35.51 RUS 14 Jun
Cristina CASANDRA9:35.95 ROM 17 Jun
Mardrea HYMAN9:36.14 JAM 26 Jun

Issued Saturday, 06 August  2005  at 13:01
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